Request for Proposal
Engineering Services Term Contracts for
Water and Sewer - Roads, Drainage and Trails -
Harbor and Marine Projects
City of Homer, Alaska

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST

Separate proposals to provide professional engineering services through a term contract for
water and sewer projects; road, drainage, and trail projects; and harbor/marine projects will
be received at the Office of the City Clerk, City Hall, City of Homer, 491 East Pioneer Avenue,
Homer, Alaska, until 4:30 PM on March 13, 2017. Bids received after the time fixed for the
receipt of the bids shall not be considered. All bidders must submit a City of Homer Plan
Holders Registration form to be on the Plan Holders List and to be considered responsive.
Plan holder registration forms and the Request for Proposal (RFP) are available online at
http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps

1. Public Works 01/10/17 rk
2. City Clerk’s Office 01/10/17 rk
3. The Plans Room 01/10/17 rk

Melanie Anderson

4831 0Old Seward Hwy Suite 202
Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph: 907-563-2029 Fx: 907-562-0956
Email: mail@theplansroom.com

4. Fairbanks AGC 01/10/17 rk
3750 Bonita St.
Fairbanks, AK 99701
Ph 907-452-1809 Fax 907-456-8599
Email: agcplans@agcak.org

5. AGC of Alaska 01/10/17 rk
8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, AK 99518
Ph.907-561-5354 Fax: 907-562-6118
Email: agcplans@gmail.com



http://www.cityofhomer-ak.gov/rfps
file://///cityhall/Clerk/Bids%20&%20RFP/2017%20ITB-RFP/RFP%20Engineering%20Services%20Contract/agcplans@agcak.org%20%20
mailto:agcplans@gmail.com

. Lounsbury & Associates, Inc. 01/10/17 rk
Tom Adams, PE

5300 A Street

Anchorage, AK 99518

Ph. 907-272-5451 Fax: 907-272-9065

Email: info@lounsburyinc.com

PND Engineers, Inc. 01/11/17 rk
Ingrid Martin

1506 W 35" Avenue

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph.907-561-1011 Fax: 907-563-4220

Email: imartin@pndengineerrs.com

PDC Engineers 01/11/17 rk
Lori Kropidlowski

2700 Gambell Street, Suite 500

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-743-3200 Fax: 907-743-3295

Email: lori@pdceng.com

Corvus Design - Landscape Architects 01/11/17 rk
Peter Briggs

2506 Fairbanks Street, Suite B

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-222-2859

Email: marketing@corvus-design.com

. Bristol Engineering Services Corporation  1/12/17 rk
Joanne Carlson

111 W 16t Avenue, Third Floor

Anchorage, AK 99501-5109

Ph. 907-743-9323 Fax: 907-563-6713

Email: jcarlson@bristol-companies.com

. Kinney Engineering, LLC 01/11/17 rk
Joanne Mitchell, PE

3909 Arctic Blvd., Suite 400

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-344-7590 Fax: 907-349-7496

Email: JoannMitchell@KinneyEng.com
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Michael L Foster & Associates, Inc.
Holly Morris

13135 Old Glenn Hwy., Suite 200
Eagle River, AK 99577

Ph. 907-696-6200 Fax: 907-696-6202
Email: him@mlfaalaska.com

R & M Consultants, INC.

Andrea Story, CPSM

9101 Vanguard Drive

Anchorage, AK 99507

Ph. 907-646-9629 Fax: 907-522-3403
Email: astory@rmconsult.com

Professional & Technical Service, Inc.

Dean Karcz

912 E 15" Avenue, Suite 200
Anchorage, AK 99501
Ph.907-561-6237 Fax: 907-563-3813
Email: deankarcz@ptsincalaska.com

Coffman Engineers

Gina Cameron

800 F Street

Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph. 907-276-6664

Email: cameron@coffman.com

BHC Consultants, LLC

Maridee Hopkins

1601 5t Avenue, Suite 500

Seattle, WA 98101

Ph. 206-505-3400 Fax: 206-505-3406

01/11/17 rk

01/11/17 rk

01/12/17 rk

01/12/17 rk

01/12/17 rk

Email: maridee.hopkins@bhcconsultants.com

Nelson Engineering

Matthew Dura

155 Bidarka Street

Kenai, AK 99611

Ph. 907-283-3583 Fax: 907-283-4514
Email: mdura@alaska.net

01/12/17 rk
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18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

GV Jones & Associates, Inc. 01/13/17 rk
Lisa Woolard or Greg Jones

1200 East 76" Avenue, Unit 1207

Anchorage, AK 99518

Ph.907-346-4123 Fax: 907-346-4124

Email: lisa@gvjones.com ; greg@gvjones.com

HDR 01/13/17 rk
Becky Morris

2525 C Street, Suite 500

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-644-2000 Fax: 907-644-2022

Email: becky.morris@hdrinc.com

DOWL 01/17/17 rk
Aaron Christie

4041 B Street

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph. 907-562-2000 Fax: 800-865-9847

Email: achristie@dowl.com

AECOM 01/19/17 rk
Kahlil Bolling

700 G Street, Suite 500

Anchorage, AK 99501

Ph.907-261-6719 Fax: 907-562-1297

Email: Kahlil.bolling@aecom.com

HDL Engineering Consultants, LLC 01/23/17 rk
Dennis Linnell, PE

10735 Spur Highway, Suite 1B

Kenai, AK 99611

Ph. 907-283-2051 Fax: 907-564-2122

Email: dlinnell@hdlalaska.com

CRW Engineering Group, LLC 01/23/17 rk
Rose Hanson

3940 Arctic Blvd., Suite 300

Anchorage, AK 99503

Ph.907-562-3252 Fax: 907-561-2273

Email: rhansdon@crweng.com
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24. AWR Engineering, LLC 2/17/17 rk

25.

Janie Dusel, PE

P.0O. Box 190674

Anchorage, AK 99519
Ph.907-441-2973 Fax: 907-222-5230
Email: jdusel@awr-eng.com

Wince Corthell Bryson Consulting Engineers  2/23/17 rk
Pat Daly

P.0.Box 1041

Kenai, AK 99611

Ph. 907-283-4672 Fax: 907-283-4676

Email: pdaly@wbcalaska.com



mailto:jdusel@awr-eng.com
mailto:pdaly@wbcalaska.com

